PLC Röle / Interface Relay
Boyutlar / Dimensions:
Kontak tipi 1 CO
Kontak bilgileri
Kontak malzemesi AgSnO2
Kontak kapasitesi (cosφ=1) 6A  250VAC / 30VDC
Maksimum anahtarlama gerilimi 400VAC / 125VDC
Maksimum anahtarlama akımı 6A

between relay contacts 1000VAC 1 min.
Operate time (at nominal voltage) 10ms max.
Operating temperature -40°C .. +85°C
Release time (at nominal voltage) 5ms max.
Humidity %5 .. %85 (non-condensing)
General
Isolation resistance 1000MΩ (500VDC)
Other
Relay indicator Green LED
Max. cable cross-section 22.5mm
Connection type Cage Clamp
Max. torque 0.4Nm
Mounting rail MR 35 x 7.5
Mounting type Rail mounted
Giriş tipi / Input type
KPR-CIE-12VAC/DC-1C 12V AC/DC
Tip / Type Sipariş no / Order no
271 514
Blok Şeması / Block Diagram:
Paketleme Packaging unit 10 pcs.10 adet
271 534
271 530
 / MR 35 x 15
271 520
KPR-CIE-12VDC-1C 12V DC
271 524
271 510
KPR-CIE-6VDC-1C 6V DC 271 504
KPR-CIE-24VDC-1C 24V DC
271 540
KPR-CIE-24VAC/DC-1C 24V AC/DC
14
11
12
*** NOT: Ürün isminde
görülen “F” harfi, ilgili
üründe RCZ filtresi
bulunduğunu gösterir.
*** NOTE: The letter “F”
which is seen in product
name, indicates related
product has internal
RCZ filter.
KPR-CIE-48VAC/DC-1C
KPR-CIE-48VDC-1C
KPR-CIE-60VAC/DC-1C
Giriş tipi / Input type
KPR-CIE-115VAC/DC-1C 115V AC/DC
Tip / Type Sipariş no / Order no
271 554KPR-CIE-115VDC-1C
271 562
271 556
115V DC
271 560
271 550
KPR-CIE-60VDC-1C 60V DC 271 544
271 568
KPR-CIF-115VAC/DC-1C 115V AC/DC
KPR-CIE-230VAC/DC-1C
KPR-CIF-230VAC-1C
KPR-CIE-230VAC-1C
81.9mm